
”EYEBROWS 
SPEAK LOUDER 
THAN WORDS”

Longlasting Perfect Eyebrows In Seconds



Talc, Kaolin, Zinc Stearate, Aqua, Mica, Caprylic / Caprylic 
Triglyceride, Polisorbate 20, Paraffin oil, Phenoxyethanol, 
Methylparaben, Butylparaben, Ethylparaben, Propylparaben, 
Lanolin  Alcohol, Laureth - 4, C.I. 77499
May contain: Titanium Dioxide, Aluminium Oxide, C.I. 77491, 
C.I. 77492, C.I. 77711

Give your brows an amazing look in seconds! OMB! Duo 
Eyebrow Powder is everything you need to shade, sculpt and 
�ll your eyebrows. Waterproof, showering and swimming 
resistant for 24hrs. OMB! is perfectly purse sized and includes 
a �ne brush, 3 stencils and a mirror so you can do your brows 
anywhere you go. 

Available in a selection of 5 colours sets. For application  tips 
use the QR code to see the D.I.Y video.

BOD01

BOD02

BOD03

BOD04

BOD05

3gr

3gr

3gr

3gr

3gr

OMB! Duo Eyebrow Powder Blond

OMB! Duo Eyebrow Powder ASH

OMB! Duo Eyebrow Powder Brunette

OMB! Duo Eyebrow Powder Dark Brunette

OMB! Duo Eyebrow Powder Black

8717853242922

8717853242939

8717853242953

8717853242946

8717853242960

€ 16.95

€ 16.95

€ 16.95

€ 16.95

€ 16.95

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION WHOLE 
SALE PRICE EAN13 CODE R.R.P 

CONSUMER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONPRODUCT DESCRIPTION

INGREDIENTSINGREDIENTS

PRICE LIST OHMYBROWS!  DUO EYEBROW KITS 2021         

BLACK DUO-COLOR DARK BRUNETTE DUO-COLOR BRUNETTE DUO-COLOR

ASH DUO-COLOR BLOND DUO-COLOR


