







PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Give your brows an amazing look in seconds! OMB! Duo Eyebrow Powder is everything you need to shade, sculpt and fill your eyebrows. Waterproof, showering and swimming resistant for 24hrs. OMB! is perfectly purse sized and includes a fine brush, 3 stencils and a mirror so you can do your brows anywhere you go.

Available in a selection of 5 colours sets. For application tips use the QR code to see the D.I.Y video.

INGREDIENTS

Talc, Kaolin, Zinc Stearate, Aqua, Mica, Caprylic / Caprylic Triglyceride, Polisorbate 20, Paraffin oil, Phenoxyethanol, Methylparaben, Butylparaben, Ethylparaben, Propylparaben, Lanolin Alcohol, Laureth - 4, C.I. 77499

May contain: Titanium Dioxide, Aluminium Oxide, C.I. 77491, C.I. 77492, C.I. 77711

PRICE LIST OHMYBROWS! DUO EYEBROW KITS 2021

ITEM NO.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	WHOLE SALE PRICE	EAN13 CODE	R.R.P CONSUMER
BOD01	3gr	OMB! Duo Eyebrow Powder Blond		8717853242922	€ 16.95
BOD02	3gr	OMB! Duo Eyebrow Powder ASH		8717853242939	€ 16.95
BOD03	3gr	OMB! Duo Eyebrow Powder Brunette		8717853242953	€ 16.95
BOD04	3gr	OMB! Duo Eyebrow Powder Dark Brunette		8717853242946	€ 16.95
BOD05	3gr	OMB! Duo Eyebrow Powder Black		8717853242960	€ 16.95



BLACK DUO-COLOR



DARK BRUNETTE DUO-COLOR



BRUNETTE DUO-COLOR



ASH DUO-COLOR



BLOND DUO-COLOR